STATE PROPERTIES COMMITTEE

2013 MEETING DATES
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 Tuesday, July 2, 2013
Tuesday, January 29, 2013 Tuesday, July 16, 2013
Tuesday, July 30, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 26, 2013 Tuesday, August 13, 2013

Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Tuesday, March 12, 2013

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 Tuesday, September 10, 2013
Tuesday, September 24, 2013

Tuesday, April 9, 2013

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Tuesday, October 8, 2013
Tuesday, October 22, 2013

Tuesday, May 7, 2013

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 Tuesday, November 5, 2013
Tuesday, November 19, 2013

Tuesday, June 4, 2013 '

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 Tuesday, December 3, 2013
Tuesday, December 17, 2013

* Tuesday, December 31, 2013*

Tentatively Scheduled Meeting

Note: Due to the holiday and scheduling conflicts, the meeting of January 1, 2013 is
being omitted from the 2013 schedule.

All meetings are heid on Tuesdays at 10:00 a.m., at the Department of Adxﬁhﬁstmtion,
One Capitol Hill, Second Floor, Conference Room C, Providence, Rhode Island. If you
have any questlons please contact Holly Rhodes at (401) 222-1280 or at

S HoIIy Rhodes@doa.r. gov

Meetings are subject to change.

Any individual requiring a reasonable accommodation in order to participate in this
meeting should contact James A. Pitassi, Jr. at 222-6395 (voice) or #711 (R.I. Relay)
at least two (2) business days prior to the meeting.
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Typewritten Text
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